Blutspenden in 74336 bis zum 18.06.2025

Mi
Mi
Mi
Mi

18.06.2025
08:00-12:00 Uhr
13:00-16:00 Uhr

18.06.2025
15:30-19:30 Uhr

18.06.2025
15:00-19:30 Uhr

18.06.2025
14:00-19:30 Uhr

Heidelberg 69120
IKTZ Heidelberg
Im Neuenheimer Feld 583

Magstadt 71106
Festhalle
Alte Stuttgarter Str. 62

Schwabisch Hall 74523
Hagenbachhalle
Berliner StralRe 16

Bruchsal / Helmsheim 76646
Turnhalle Helmsheim
Karl-Friedrich-Stral3e 18



