Blutspenden in 74336 bis zum 18.06.2025

Mi	18.06.2025 08:00-12:00 Uhr 13:00-16:00 Uhr	Heidelberg 69120 IKTZ Heidelberg Im Neuenheimer Feld 583
Mi	18.06.2025 15:30-19:30 Uhr	Magstadt 71106 Festhalle Alte Stuttgarter Str. 62
Mi	18.06.2025 15:00-19:30 Uhr	Schwäbisch Hall 74523 Hagenbachhalle Berliner Straße 16
Mi	18.06.2025 14:00-19:30 Uhr	Bruchsal / Helmsheim 76646 Turnhalle Helmsheim Karl-Friedrich-Straße 18